
Waller Bulldog Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule 2019 

SCRIMMAGES Opponent Site 

Monday Feb 4 6:00 p.m . Stratford Waller 
Friday Feb 8 6:00 p.m. Montgomery Montgomery 
Monday Feb 11 6:30 p.m. Cy Falls Cy Falls 
Friday Feb 15 4:30 p.m. Fort Bend Marshall Waller 

Tournaments/Games 

Tuesday Feb 19 4:00 p.m. Bellville Waller 
Thurs.-Sat Feb 21-23 TBA District Tournament Magnol ia/ Magnolia West 
Thurs.- Sat Feb/March 28-2 TBA Burton Tournament Burton 
Thurs.-Sat March 7-9 TBA Bryan Tournament Bryan 

DISTRICT /Double Hitters 

Wednesday March 13 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH Magnolia Waller 

Thursday March 21 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH Waller Bryan Rudder 

Thursday March 28 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH Waller A & M Consol idated 

Thursday April 4 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH College Station Wa ller 

Thursday April 11 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH Waller Magnolia West 

Wednesday April 17 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH Katy Paetow Waller 

Thursday April 25 4:30/ 7:00 p.m. DH 

DISTRCT 19-SA 

Principal: Mrs. Stephanie Fletcher 
Head Coach: Rodney Loewe 
Assistant: Eric Geigley 
Athletic Secretary: Diana Jones 

Waller Brenham 

Superintendent: Kevin Moran 
Athletic Director: Jim Phillips 
J.V.: Kevin Daigle 
Sophomores: Raymond Wilson 


